RENDERING OF PSIQUANTUM QUANTUM COMPUTING CENTER

1000 N Milwaukee Ave
Chicago, IL 60642
www.pearsonrealtygroup.com

David McLennan
Sr. V.P. - Investment and Commercial Properties
312.925.7938 Mobile
773.325.2800 Office
david@pearsonrealtygroup.com

AERIAL VIEW

1000 N Milwaukee Ave
Chicago, IL 60642
www.pearsonrealtygroup.com

David McLennan
Sr. V.P. - Investment and Commercial Properties
312.925.7938 Mobile
773.325.2800 Office
david@pearsonrealtygroup.com

AERIAL MAP

David McLennan - Sr. V.P. - Investment and Commercial Properties
312.925.7938 Mobile /773.325.2800 Office
david@pearsonrealtygroup.com

1000 N Milwaukee Ave
Chicago, IL 60642
www.pearsonrealtygroup.com

AERIAL MAP

David McLennan
Sr. V.P. - Investment and Commercial Properties
312.925.7938 Mobile /773.325.2800 Office
david@pearsonrealtygroup.com

1000 N Milwaukee Ave
Chicago, IL 60642
www.pearsonrealtygroup.com

RENT ROLL

David McLennan
Sr. V.P. - Investment and Commercial Properties
312.925.7938 Mobile /773.325.2800 Office
david@pearsonrealtygroup.com

1000 N Milwaukee Ave
Chicago, IL 60642
www.pearsonrealtygroup.com

Unit # E/V Unit Type Scheduled Current Tenant Subsidy Proforma Unit # E/V Unit Type Scheduled Current Tenant Subsidy Proforma

101 2/1 $ 825 $ 825 $ 825 $ - $ 1,250 317 1/1 $ 906 $ 906 $ 181 $ 725 $ 1,000

102 1/1 $ 928 $ 928 $ - $ 928 $ 1,000 318 1/1 $ 1,075 $ 1,075 $ - $ 1,075 $ 1,075

103 V 2/1 $ 1,200 $ - $ - $ - $ 1,250 319 2/1 $ 1,368 $ 1,368 $ 1,201 $ 167 $ 1,368

104 1/1 $ 610 $ 610 $ 610 $ - $ 1,000 320 0/1 $ 975 $ 975 $ - $ 975 $ 975

105 2/1 $ 1,334 $ 1,334 $ 227 $ 1,107 $ 1,334 321 1/1 $ 800 $ 800 $ 800 $ - $ 1,000

106 0/1 $ 700 $ 700 $ 187 $ 513 $ 900 322 V 2/1 $ 1,200 $ - $ - $ - $ 1,250

107 2/1 $ 1,307 $ 1,307 $ 208 $ 1,099 $ 1,307 323 2/1 $ 1,100 $ 1,100 $ 1,100 $ - $ 1,250

108 3/1 $ 1,210 $ 1,210 $ 1,210 $ - $ 1,350 324 3/1 $ 1,433 $ 1,433 $ 571 $ 862 $ 1,433

209 2/1 $ 925 $ 925 $ 259 $ 666 $ 1,250 425 V 2/1 $ 1,200 $ - $ - $ - $ 1,250

210 0/1 $ 1,100 $ 1,100 $ - $ 1,100 $ 1,100 426 1/1 $ 1,000 $ 1,000 $ 1,000 $ - $ 1,000

211 2/1 $ 1,218 $ 1,218 $ - $ 1,218 $ 1,250 427 1/1 $ 895 $ 895 $ 895 $ - $ 1,000

212 0/1 $ 700 $ 700 $ - $ 700 $ 900 428 0/1 $ 550 $ 550 $ 550 $ - $ 900

213 V 1/1 $ 950 $ - $ - $ - $ 1,000 429 1/1 $ 1,200 $ 1,200 $ - $ 1,200 $ 1,200

214 2/1 $ 1,475 $ 1,475 $ - $ 1,475 $ 1,475 430 V 2/1 $ 1,200 $ - $ - $ - $ 1,250

215 2/1 $ 1,350 $ 1,350 $ 4 $ 1,346 $ 1,350 431 2/1 $ 1,297 $ 1,297 $ - $ 1,297 $ 1,297

216 3/1 $ 1,487 $ 1,487 $ 1,278 $ 209 $ 1,487 432 2/1 $ 1,300 $ 1,300 $ 288 $ 1,012 $ 1,300

32 $ 34,818 $ 29,068 $ 37,751

Totals

OPERATING SUMMARY

David McLennan - Sr. V.P. - Investment and Commercial Properties
312.925.7938 Mobile /773.325.2800 Office
david@pearsonrealtygroup.com

1000 N Milwaukee Ave
Chicago, IL 60642
www.pearsonrealtygroup.com

Operating Performance

Sched/Current Per Unit Stabilized Per Unit Proforma Per Unit

ANNUAL RENTAL INCOME $ 417,816 $ 13,057 $ 417,816 $ 13,057 $ 453,012 $ 14,157

Less Vacancy (current actual/Proforma) 0.125 0.050 0.050 $ 52,227 $ 1,632 $ 20,891 $ 653 $ 22,651 $ 708

EFFECTIVE RENTAL INCOME $ 365,589 $ 11,425 $ 396,925 $ 12,404 $ 430,361 $ 13,449

Annual Other Income $ 10,335 $ 323 $ 10,335 $ 323 $ 11,368 $ 355

EFFECTIVE GROSS INCOME $ 375,924 $ 11,748 $ 407,260 $ 12,727 $ 441,729 $ 13,804

EXPENSES

Real Estate Taxes $ 37,142 $ 1,161 $ 37,142 $ 1,161 1.10 $ 40,856 $ 1,277

Insurance $ 14,398 $ 450 $ 14,398 $ 450 1.10 $ 15,838 $ 495

Utilities - Gas $ 17,221 $ 538 $ 17,221 $ 538 1.10 $ 18,943 $ 592

Utilities - Electric $ 7,150 $ 223 $ 7,150 $ 223 1.10 $ 7,865 $ 246

Utilities - Water/Sewer $ 15,096 $ 472 $ 15,096 $ 472 1.10 $ 16,606 $ 519

Trash/Scavenger $ 3,510 $ 110 $ 3,510 $ 110 1.10 $ 3,861 $ 121

Repairs and Maintenance $ 14,242 $ 445 $ 14,242 $ 445 1.10 $ 15,666 $ 490

Janitorial $ 12,625 $ 395 $ 12,625 $ 395 1.10 $ 13,888 $ 434

Legal $ 4,400 $ 138 $ 4,400 $ 138 1.10 $ 4,840 $ 151

Pest Control $ 5,175 $ 162 $ 5,175 $ 162 1.10 $ 5,693 $ 178

Landscaping and Snow $ 2,105 $ 66 $ 2,105 $ 66 1.10 $ 2,316 $ 72

Management Fee $ 19,010 $ 594 $ 19,010 $ 594 1.10 $ 20,911 $ 653

Leasing $ 20,079 $ 627 $ 20,079 $ 627 1.10 $ 22,087 $ 690

Miscellaneous $ 2,494 $ 78 $ 2,494 $ 78 1.10 $ 2,743 $ 86

Turnover/Decorating $ 3,948 $ 123 $ 3,948 $ 123 1.10 $ 4,343 $ 136

Other $ 651 $ 20 $ 651 $ 20 1.10 $ 716 $ 22

TOTAL EXPENSES $ 179,246 $ 5,601 $ 179,246 $ 5,601 $ 197,171 $ 6,162

NET OPERATING INCOME $ 196,678 $ 6,146 $ 228,014 $ 7,125 $ 244,559 $ 7,642

FINANCIAL SUMMARY
Financial Summary

INVESTMENT SUMMARY Current Stabilized Proforma

Price $ 3,099,000 $ 3,099,000 $ 3,099,000

Price Per Unit $ 96,844 $ 96,844 $ 96,844

GRM 7.42 7.42 6.84

CAP Rate 6.35% 7.36% 7.89%

Cash-on-Cash Return (yr 1) 6.52% 10.56% 6.41%

Total Return (yr 1) $ 86,121 $ 117,458 $ 85,895

Debt Coverage Ratio 1.35 1.56 1.25

OPERATING INFORMATION

Annual Rental Income $ 417,816 $ 417,816 $ 453,012

Vacancy Expense $ 52,227 $ 20,891 $ 22,651

Effective Rental Income $ 365,589 $ 396,925 $ 430,361